., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Christakis Philippou

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christakis Philippou
Postcode N14 6BN

Date of birth July 1983

Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STEF AND PHILIPS CORPORATE
LIMITED

STEF & PHILIPS UK LIMITED

P & S INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STEF & PHILIPS (FS1) LIMITED
LOXWOOD HOUSING
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

STEF & PHILIPS (LONDON) LIMITED
J & C INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STEF & PHILIPS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PAUL SIMON MAGIC GROUP
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STEF & PHILIPS INVESTMENTS LTD
SUPPORT AND PROVIDE LTD

JC CLOTHING LIMITED

CHRISANN CLOTHING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14596674

13811473
13542869
13512360
13423805

07407110
07169412
05752211

Number
10213227

09873077
09290834
04509633

04049338

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908725059

908725059
The Grange 100 High Street

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

17/01/2023

21/12/2021
02/08/2021
15/07/2021
27/05/2021

14/10/2010
25/02/2010
15/05/2006

App. Date
03/06/2016

16/11/2015
31/10/2014
24/01/2003

15/08/2000

Res. Date
23/02/2021

15/08/2001

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



